Schulferien und Feiertage
Kanton Glarus 2024

Schulferien Kanton Glarus 2024

Weihnachtsferien 2023/2024
Sportferien

Frahlingsferien
Sommerferien

Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien 2024/2025

Feiertage 2024

Neujahrstag Mo
Berchtoldstag Di
Karfreitag Fr
Ostermontag Mo
Nafelser Fahrt Do
Auffahrt Do

01.01.2024
02.01.2024
29.03.2024
01.04.2024
04.04.2024
09.05.2024

Sa
Sa
Fr
Sa
Sa
Sa

23.12.2023
27.01.2024
29.03.2024
29.06.2024
05.10.2024
21.12.2024

Pfingstmontag
Nationalfeiertag

Allerheiligen
Heilig Abend
Weihnachten
Stephanstag
Silvester

So
So
So
So
So
So

Mo
Do
Fr
Di
Mi
Do
Di

07.01.2024
04.02.2024
14.04.2024
11.08.2024
20.10.2024
05.01.2025

20.05.2024
01.08.2024
01.11.2024
24.12.2024
25.12.2024
26.12.2024
31.12.2024

lintharena



